Adelle Jean Dixon
902-718-7712
adellejeandixon@gmail.com
Dartmouth, NS, Canada

PHYSICAL STATS
Height: 5'9”
Weight: 165 Ibs.
Waist: 34"

Hips: 417

Legs: 35”

EXPERIENCE: Film

Background, Paperhearts, FILM5

EXPERIENCE: Theatre/Musical Theatre

Vi Moore, Footloose, Charles P. Allen

Chiffon, Little Shop of Horrors, Charles P. Allen
Hamlet, Hamlet, Bedford Academy

Fleance, Witch #1, Porter, Macbeth, Bedford Academy
Nurse, Romeo & Juliet, Bedford Academy

AWARD A LADE

Resolution read by the Nova Scotia House of Assembly for Achievement in the Arts
- Little Shop of Horrors

ADDITIONAL SKILLS
Advanced:

- Singing

- Skiing
Intermediate:

- Playing ukulele, guitar, clarinet, piano, and drums

- Ballet & jazz dance

- Gymnastics

- Weightlifting

- Biking

- Accent

2014

2012

2010

2008

2006



