<u>Adelle Jean Dixon</u>
902-718-7712
adellejeandixon@gmail.com
Dartmouth, NS, Canada

PHYSICAL STATS

Height: 5'9" Weight: 165 lbs. Waist: 34" Hips: 41" Legs: 35"

EXPERIENCE: Film

Background, Paperhearts, FILM5	2008
EXPERIENCE: Theatre/Musical Theatre	
Vi Moore, Footloose, Charles P. Allen	2014
Chiffon, Little Shop of Horrors, Charles P. Allen	2012
Hamlet, Hamlet, Bedford Academy	2010
Fleance, Witch #1, Porter, Macbeth, Bedford Academy	2008
Nurse, Romeo & Juliet, Bedford Academy	2006

AWARDS & ACCOLADES

Resolution read by the Nova Scotia House of Assembly for Achievement in the Arts

- Little Shop of Horrors

ADDITIONAL SKILLS

Advanced:

- Singing
- Skiing

Intermediate:

- Playing ukulele, guitar, clarinet, piano, and drums
- Ballet & jazz dance
- Gymnastics
- Weightlifting
- Biking
- Accent

